FINAL WORK FOCUS - Talent Project Finished work, Project work Defense and Talent 

Projects Exhibi�on

ESTIMATED COST FOR PRACTICAL  TALENT INDUSTRIAL TRAINING AND PROJECT WORK OF EACH PERSON 
WITH REFRESHMENT, PROJECT RESEARCH WORK AND WORKING MATERIALS - 

N 450,000:000
(FOUR HUNDRED AND FIFTY THOUSAND NAIRA)

30 DAYS TALENT INDUSTRIAL PROJECT WORK AND 
INTERNATIONAL TALENT PRODUCTS EXHIBITION 

.... celebra�on the original Talents products of IMO Talents for Imo State and 
Nigeria's Industrial revolu�on 

For every Talent product of great Inven�ons and innova�ons in any Talent field to be in the